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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
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201205210001
80010

05/21/2012
11:19:05

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DOTRY
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Instr
#:20090527000
199330

201205210001
80000

05/21/2012
11:19:04

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DOTRY
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Instr
#:20090527000
199340

201205210001
79990

05/21/2012
11:19:03

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WOLFE
JAMES A

Instr
#:20040414000
192810

201205210001
79980

05/21/2012
11:19:02

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WOLFE
JAMES A

Legacy #:2000-
741 Instr
#:20000107000
007411

Other:SEE
INST


